
16,2 m²
hobbyrom

4,2 m²
bad

16,2 m²
TV-stue

7,9 m²
trapp

8,1 m²
Te-kjøkken

3,4 m²
lager

9,7 m²
gang/trapp

KOTE +
40,0

14 m²
atrium

11,8 m²
spisestue

21,3 m²
kjøkken

14,2 m²
stue

9,8 m²
overbygd uteplass

12,5 m²
garderobe

12,8 m²
sov/garderobe

7,3 m²
vaskerom

12,5 m²
lesekrok

6,8 m²
bad

5,1 m²
overbygd uteplass

5,7 m²
inngang

ute-peis 2 m²
matbod

6,1 m²
grovkjøkken

19,6 m²
stue

1,7 m²
wc

KOTE +45,0

40 m²
garasje

28,9 m²
verksted/lager

STRØMLINJE

LAVSPENT
EKSISTERENDE

BRØNN

EKSISTERENDE

SEPTIK

11000

4557

10000

7429

6
9
0
0

7
0
0
0

6
5
0
8

1
9
7
6
0

7
8
8
0

4
0
0
0

7
8
8
0

14,4 m²
Bod

14,5 m²
Drivhus

30
74

GAMMEL

KJERREVEI

Fullklimatisert

Halvklimatisert

/overbygd

SUM:

143,6 m2

25,5 m2

169,1 m2

BRA

166,7 m2

28,2 m2

194,9 m2

BYA

TILBYGG

SUM: 68,9 m275,9 m2

GARASJE

OPPFØRTE

Drivhus

Redskapsbod

SUM:

14,5 m2

14,4 m2

28,9 m2

15,4 m2

22,3 m2

37,7 m2

TOTALSUM NYTT:

EKSISTERENDE BOLIG

BYA: 74,9 m2

308,5 m2 261,6 m2
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